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ALPHABETICAL LIST

Abbott, Sandi
Allem, Karen
Allen, Ruth
Amerson, Tim
Anderson, Missy
Anderson, Sylvia
Atha, Steve
Atkins, Susan
Baer, Ashley
Ball, Dionne
Barber, Theresa
Barnes, Kim
Barroso, Janna
Bates, Gail
Bauman, Donna
Bayer, Shannon
Beam, Heather
Bearden, Jeff
Beusse, Katie
Bjornson, Ingrid
Bolivar, Kim
Boothe, Brandee
Bourrie, Kristin
Boyd, Sharon
Bowers, Valerie
Break Room
Breitenbach, Richard
Bruce, Stephanie
Burgess, Angela
Burton, Lori
Bush, Dawn
Callaway, Teresa
Cappadonia, Joe
Caracciolo, Jennifer
Carlisle, Bryan

202133
130498
203364
202125
202422
220126
202158
130106
202302
312705
203147
312162
202236
202181
312210
202230
130497
202133
202270
202304
312716
202343
202328
204402
202425
202299
202232
202224
203371
204332
202321
202428
202254
203363
202165

Carpenter, Kathleen
Carpenter, Kathy
Cary, Laurie
Caston, Wayne
Chang, Amy
Cianciolo, Kelly
Claus-Nix, Michaela
Cochran, Mary
Cole, Peggy
Cook, Ben

Copy Center
Coursin, Melissa
Cox, April
Darlington, Susan
Davenport, Tracy
Little, Cindy
Davison, Jinger
DeBonis, Kristin
DelLong, Julie
Demerieux, Roger
Deuschle, Kristen
Dowdy, Chad
Duncan, Kayla
Duran, Lisette
Elmore, Robin
Elwood, Jennifer
Evans, Mike
Fagan, Susan
Farmer, Meghann
Fekete, Kelly
Ferrell, Angie
Feuerbach, David
Finch, Leah
Findley, Angel
Fletcher, Darlene
Fleming, Tim

202221
312235
320101
270125
202246
202183
202249
320102
202348
203334
130155
202159
202429
202327
202138
312718
202372
204365
203368
202355
203333
202139
202256
312736
202226
202303
202220
204280
202237
130496
311140
313274
202325
202275
204401
202223
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Fowler, Sean
Funderburg, Wendy
Funke, Marilyn
Garcia, Michelle
Garrison, Stephanie
Gentry, Teresa
Geran, Tricia
Gilder, Lynn
Godwin, Curt
Godwin, Sheri
Green, Chevi
Grindle, Penny
Griner, Chris
Gunn, Pam
Harrison, Fonda
Hebert, Beth
Henderson, Emily
Holland, Debbie
Holland, Teresa
Honn, Steve
Horak, Victoria
Hudson, Debbie
Hunt, Jeff
Jennings, Connie
Johnson, Cyndi
Johnson, Rebecca
Kelley, Whitney
Keyser, Catherine
Keyser, Tim
Kieffer, Beth
Kimbrell, Kristi
King, Dianne
King, Lisa
Kirkpatrick, Brittany
Knoebel, Kris
Koon, Paula

202229
220118
202281
202351
202339
312140
202322
202430
202231
312707
312252
202244
202154
312211
202243
202146
202253
312702
270101
310266
202150
130102
202162
202362
205020
202239
312701
202235
202240
202241
202127
202245
202128
202344
202135
202340

Kuhar, Amy
Lack, Brian
Langston, Steve
Lauterbach, Eric
Lingo, Melonie
Little, Cindy
Lloyd, Dawn
Lloyd, Jonathan
Lochbaum,Kim
Lomax, Lisa
Lowe, Valery
Magee, Ariana
Majerus, Pam
Major, Eva
Malone, Norma
Mann, Brandy
Martin, Melanie
Martin, Robin
Martin, Stacey
Mayo, Suzy
McCormick, Cindy
McCraw, Tricia
McKinzie, Sandra
McKnight, Bill
McWilliams, Kristen
Mendez, Alicia
Mendez, Josue
Milford, Rita
Millard, Ashley
Monroe, Tim
Mooney, Steve
Moore, Debra
Mose, Lakeisha
Naile, Jason
Nash, Melissa
Neighbours, Amanda

202337
202250
270105
204230
220104
312253
202145
270151
203370
202371
202247
204229
202534
202136
312717
202332
203339
202261
311140
202122
203151
202324
202423
202131
202370
312237
202292
312706
203337
312726
270132
202252
203365
203362
202334
202143
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Nemetz, Karen
Newman, Katie
Norce, Susan
Northcutt, Charlene
O’Connor, Tracy
O’Dell, Renita
Odom, Amanda
Osabutey-Aguedje, Tameka
Panter, Sheila
Park, Jennifer
Parra, Elvin
Perkins, Andrea
Pettit, Tom

Petty, George
Phipps, Dawn
Pirkle, Joey
Prepetit, Cassandra
Proffitt, Stacie
Pruitt, Cindy
Pruitt, Greg
Quinn, Kristi
Receptionist
Reese, Stephanie
Reid, Linda

Reid, Susie
Reynolds, William
Rich, Eileen
Richard, Margie
Richardson, Brad
Ro, Jennifer
Rodgers, Julie
Rodriguez, Maria
Rodriguez, Martha
Rowe, Lee

Ruff, Nancy
Rutan, Tracie

202365
202316
202242
202359
202342
202153
270122
202257
202141
204309
203336
202426
270250
270123
202238
202122
204400
202317
202363
202123
312719
202100
202345
202151
220107
202258
312704
202361
311150
122162
202536
312715
312741
270124
204281
202148

Saldana, Cristina
Salloum, Cindy
Samples, Becky
Samples, Hannah
Sanders, Joe
Satterfield, Mike
Scenna, Al
Schau, Jennifer
Scheifflee, Amy
Seay, Anita
Seay, Lynn
Sewell, Jennifer
Shadburn, Ola
Shirley, Todd
Simpson, Lindsey
Simpson, Melissa
Slaton, Kitty
Slaton, Michelle
Small, Todd
Smith, Debbie
Snead, Christine
Sneed, Angela
Stearns, Julie
Straughan, Steve
Taft, Heather
Taylor, Sarah
Tolland, Carolyn
Trent, Connie
Tryan, Trey
Turner, Nathan
VanBavel, Mary
Vaughan, Kathy
Venable, Lisa
Wasel, Kriss
Waters, Kayla
Waters, Lisa

310140
202155
220110
203361
202427
220106
202130
202338
202301
203369
202251
203335
312727
310267
202347
203341
202129
202234
202260
202335
202255
202352
202233
202248
203338
203342
312720
202336
310150
310268
310100
202424
312234
202336
202149
202142
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Webb, Tammy 220512 Pruitt, Greg 202123
Wening, Tom 202126 Scenna, Al 202130
West, Paul 202330 Slaton, Kitty 202129
Whitten, Keith 202283 Kimbrell, Kristi 202127
Wilson, Elaine 202147 Wening, Tom 202126
Zink, Alena 204227
 FINANCE
Atha, Steve 202158
Bates, Gail 202181
Cianciolo, Kelly 202183
Davenport, Tracy 202138
L Ace ISR o
_ Griner, Chris 202154
Barnes, Kim (Gateway) 312162 Knoebel, Kris 202135
Hayes, Drew (Gateway) 312164 ), Deui 202145
Hudson, Debbie 130102 Major, Eva 202136
V\{agner,.Dan S Panter, Sheila 202141
Zitka, Erin 130104 Waters, Lisa 202142
_ AR EER E 770-888-3473
Jilland Alan 130155 Anderson, Missy 202422
Barber, Theresa 203147
o Callaway, Teresa 202428
Receptionist 202100 )
Cox, April 202429
Mayo, Suzy 202122 .
Pirkle, Joey 202122 G'Id(_ar’ _Lynn CUPLED,
McKinzie, Sandra 202423
Perkins, Andrea 202426
sanders, Joe 202427
Amerson, Tim 202125 Vaughan, Kathy 202424
Carlisle, Bryan 202165

King, Lisa 202128

McKnight, Bill 202131
Hebert, Beth 202146
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Horak, Victoria 202150 Cook, Ben 203334
Hunt, Jeff 202162 Mose, Lakeisha 203365
McCormick, Cindy 203151 Samples, Hannah 203361
Neighbours, Amanda 202143 Seay, Anita 203369
O’Dell, Renita 202153
Reid, Linda 202151
Rutan, Tracie 202148 PURCHASING
Sall Cind 202155
STt =Iney 770-781-6603
Waters, Kayla 202149 ]
Richardson, Brad 311150
Wilson, Elaine 202147
Tryan, Trey 310150
INFORMATION SYSTEMS
678-047-0863 REGISTRATION
678-947-0863
Bauman, Donna 312210 )
Ball, Dionne 312705
Carpenter, Kathy 312235 )
Cary, Laurie 320101
Cochran, Mary 320102 )
Duran, Lisette 312734
Green, Chevi 312252 . ]
Godwin, Sheri 312707
Gunn, Pam 312211 .
Holland, Debbie 312702
Little, Cindy 312253 )
Kelley, Whitney 312701
Mendez, Aly 312237 ) )
Milford, Rita 312706
Venable, Lisa 312234 . .
Rich, Eileen 312704
“7";‘;"71'851"225: SCHOOL SAFETY/ATHLETICS
770-888-3466
Caston, Wayne o [ 313274
Mooney, Steve 270132 Honn, Steve 310266
Odom, Amanda 270122 Monroe, Tim 312726
Petty, George 270123 o dburn, Ola 312727
Rowe, Lee 270124 opiney, Todd 310267
Pettit, Tom 270250 Turner, Nathan 310268

PUBLIC RELATIONS SPECIAL EDUCATION

Caracciolo, Jennifer 203363 Baer, Ashley 202302
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SPECIAL EDUCATION SPECIAL EDUCATION

Bjornson, Ingrid
Bourrie, Kristin
Boyd, Sharon
Burton, Lori
Bush, Dawn
Darlington, Susan
Davison, Jinger
DeBonis, Kristin
Elwood, Jennifer
Finch, Leah
Fletcher, Darlene
Gentry, Teresa
Geran, Tricia
Jennings, Connie
Johnson, Cyndi
Majerus, Pam
Mann, Brandy
Martin, Melanie
McCraw, Tricia
Medick, Kathy
Millard, Ashley
Nemetz, Karen
Northcutt, Charlene
Parra, Elvin
Prepetit, Cassandra
Pruitt, Cindy
Quinn, Kristi
Richard, Margie
Ro, Jennifer
Rogers, Julie
Scheifflee, Amy
Sewell, Jennifer
Simpson, Melissa
Taft, Heather
Taylor, Sarah

202304
202328
204402
204332
202321
202327
202372
204365
202303
202325
204401
312140
202322
202362
205020
202534
202332
203339
202324
203343
203337
202365
202359
203336
204400
202363
312719
202361
122162
202536
202301
203335
203341
203338
203342

Tolland, Carolyn 312720

VanBavel, Mary 310100

West, Paul 202330
SRO

Coursin, Melissa 202159

Boothe, Brandee
Cole, Peggy
Garcia, Michelle
Garrison, Stephanie
Kirkpatrick, Brittany
Koon, Paula

Kuhar, Amy
Lomax, Lisa
McWilliams, Kristen
Nash, Melissa
Newman, Katie
O’Connor, Tracy
Park, Jennifer
Proffitt, Stacie
Reese, Stephanie
Schau, Jennifer
Simpson, Lindsey
Smith, Debbie
Sneed, Angela
Trent, Connie
Wasel, Kriss

STUDENT SUPPORT SERVICES

202343
202348
202351
202339
202344
202340
202337
202371
202370
202334
202316
202342
204309
202317
202345
202338
202347
202335
202352
202336
202346

SUPERINTENDENT’S OFFICE
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Abbott, Sandi
Bearden, Jeff

202133
202133

TEACHING & LEARNING

Allem, Karen
Beam, Heather

Beusse, Katie
Bolivar, Kim
Cappadonia, Joe
Carpenter, Kathleen
Chang, Amy
Claus-Nix, Michaela
Duncan, Kayla
Elmore, Robin
Fagan, Susan
Farmer, Meghann
Fekete, Kelly
Findley, Angel
Grindle, Penny
Harrison, Fonda
Henderson, Emily
Johnson, Rebecca
Keyser, Catherine
Keyser, Tim
Kieffer, Beth

King, Dianne

Lack, Brian
Lauterbach, Eric
Lowe, Valery
Magee, Ariana
Moore, Debra
Norce, Susan
Osabutey-Aguedje, Tameka
Phipps, Dawn

Ruff, Nancy

130498
130497
202236
202270
312716
202254
202221
202246
202249
202256
202226
204280
202237
130496
202275
202244
202243
202253
202239
202235
202240
202241
202245
202250
204230
202247
204229
202252
202242
202257
202238
204281

Seay, Lynn 202251
Slaton, Michelle 202234
Snead, Christine 202255
Straughan, Steve 202248
Zink, Alena 204227

TECHNOLOGY

Allen, Ruth 203364
Bayer, Shannon 202230
Burgess, Angela 203371
Breitenbach, Richard 202232
Bruce, Stephanie 202224
DelLong, Julie 203368
Deuschle, Kristen 203333
Evans, Mike 202220
Fleming, Tim 202223
Fowler, Sean 202229
Godwin, Curt 202231
Lochbaum, Kim 203370
Martin, Robin 202261
Naile, Jason 203362
Reynolds, William 202258
Small, Todd 202260
Stearns, Julie 202233
Whitten, Keith 202283
TRANSITION CENTER
Duran, Lisette 312736
Malone, Norma 312717
Rodriguez, Maria 312715
Rodriguez, Martha 312741

TRANSPORTATION
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Anderson, Sylvia 220126
Funderberg, Wendy 220118
Lingo, Melonie 220104
Reid, Susie 220107
Samples, Becky 220110
Satterfield, Mike 220106
Webb, Tammy 220512
WAREHOUSE
Warehouse 270157
Holland, Teresa 270101
Langston, Steve 270105
Lloyd, Jonathan 270151

CONFERENCE ROOMS

Executive Board Room 202137
Finance/HR 202140
Special Education 202326
Student Information 310255
Student Support 202341

Synergy 203366
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Educational Leadership
Facilities
Finance

Food & Nutrition
Human Resources

Maintenance
Public Relations
Purchasing

RAC

Records
Registration

School Safety

Special Education & Student
Support Services

Student Information
Superintendent’s Office
Teaching & Learning
Technology

Transition Center
Transportation

Warehouse

770-781-6632
770-781-6625
770-888-1221

770-888-3464

770-888-1121
770-888-1203

770-888-1120
678-965-5028
770-888-0222
770-781-2290
770-205-5092
678-947-0866
678-947-4106

770-888-1278

770-781-6602
770-781-6632
770-888-1158
770-888-3474
678-947-1191
770-888-1289
770-888-1248




